FS8600_SDS
Fail-safe system basis chip with multiple SMPSs and LDOs
Rev. 1.1 — 23 November 2021 Product short data sheet
1 General description
The FS86 device family, SW compatible with FS84/85 family, expands the power
capability, the safety integration and system scalability of domain controller applications
to address the multiple MCU requirements present in ADAS and Electrification.
The FS86 includes multiple switch mode and linear voltage regulators and enhanced

package, no lead, wettable flanks
SOT619-26
Table 2. Ordering information
FS8600_SDS All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2021. All rights reserved.
Product short data sheet Rev. 1.1 — 23 November 2021
4 / 15
NXP Semiconductors FS8600_SDS
Fail-safe system basis chip with multiple SMPSs and LDOs
Package
Part Number[1] Application ASIL
Name Description Version
MFS8610BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8611BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8612BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8613BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8600BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8601BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8602BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8603BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8610BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8611BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8612BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8613BMDA0ES[2]
D
MFS8620BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8621BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8622BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8623BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8630BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8631BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8632BMBA0ES[2]
MFS8633BMBA0ES[2]
B
MFS8620BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8621BMDA0ES [2]
MFS8622BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8623BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8630BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8631BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8632BMDA0ES[2]
MFS8633BMDA0ES[2]
12 V battery
network
D
PFS8613AMDA0ES[3]